
                                                                                

OHC - EUGENE   1/16/16

OPEN AM

1 Trish Lulay Phoebes Rising Star 17.252 $95.00

2 Jayden Loomis Mr Bo Jangles 17.795 $57.00

3 Kym VanBergen Rubicatt 18.345 $38.00

4 Shawna Leslie Flashem First 19.435

5 Kandi Hansen Skedaddle Biankus 22.528+

6 Rachel Brubaker Smart Zanolena Neat 22.554+

7 Julie Miller BKO Tiny Sunfrost 23.452+

8 Jessica Banning Mayhego Dashin 23.632+

9 Rebekah Grant Beau 27.925+

OPEN PM

1 Rachel Brubaker Smart Zanolwena Neat 17.537 $76.00

2 Jessica Banning Mayhego Dashin 17.81 $50.00

3 Jayden Loomis Mr Bo Jangles 18.24

4 Shawna Leslie Flashem First 19.493

5 Kandi Hansen Skedaddle Biankus 24.868+

6 Rebekah Grant Beau 27.397+

2500 NOVICE AM

1 Dani Grant Toyin With Diamonds 17.973 $63.00

2 Steffani Hofricher Se Mo Mite 22.865

3 Dani Grant Sazee Hillbilly Dash 23.878

2500 NOVICE PM

1 Dani Grant Toyin With Diamonds 17.516 $63.00

2 Dani Grant Sazee Hillbilly Dash 17.932

3 Steffani Hofricher Se Mo Mite 17.985

1000 NOVICE AM

1 Rebekah Grant CD's Hoildoc 17.852 $50.00

2 Kelsey Koehnke Crescent Cashmere 18.329 $34.00

3 Trista Ayres Dunkin 18.37

4 Kristina Spurgeon Cody 19.755

5 Alison Harrison Hancocks Rosie Badger 20.189

6 Katie Reichert Letty 20.32

 Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash NT

 Shania Schueller Tazz NT



1000 NOVICE PM

1 Rebekah Grant CD's Hoildoc 17.862 $50.00

2 Kelsey Koehnke Crescent Cashmere 17.866 $34.00

3 Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash 19.526

4 Katie Reichert Letty 20.034

5 Shania Schueller Tazz 21.677

6 Trista Ayres Dunkin 23.909+

5D AM

1D

1 Kit Thompson Fred  16.907 $241.28

2 Haydn Morsa Speedy LeBron 17.083 $211.12

3 Dianna Cubic Ryders 17.139 $150.80

4 Sage O'Loughlin Vigorously  17.151

5 Trish Lulay  Phoebes Rising Star 17.252

6  Peggy Lavaque Princess  17.282

7  Haydn Morsa Just my Jack   17.296

8  Joan Benham Gota Go Run Class    17.310

9 Debbie Pack SMR Judge My Falcon        17.355

2D

1 Jennifer Jenkinson RA Avenger   17.534 $213.44

2 Paige Lake  Grey 17.743 $186.76

3  Dakota O'Loughlin SLS Envision 17.759 $133.40

4  Tiffany Duran  Ima Lady MacKay  17.829

5 Rebekah Grant CD's Hoildoc 17.852

3D

1  Kara Simpson Duece 17.945 $185.60

2  Dani Grant Toyin With Diamonds   17.973 $162.40

3  Ellie Harrold Eleanor Luvs Money 17.984 $116.00

4 Hayley Hahn Comet     17.989

5 Sally Johnston Bogie Cheyenne Cat     18.006

6 Shea Harrison  Cowboy Hustler 18.208

7 Marcie Djoseland  Blackburn Chex 91    18.232

8 Steffani Hofricher  Rocky      18.271

9 Kelsey Koehnke  Crescent Cashmere 17.866

10 Kym VanBergen Rubicatt  18.345

 Jennifer Jenkinson Broadway's BJ  18.362

 Trista Ayres Dunkin 18.370

4D

1  Shania Schueller  Tuff  18.444 $157.76

2 Lizzie Pew Dually 18.445 $138.04

3 Karly Bond Roxy   18.900 $98.60

5D



1 Ashley Schmitt Cruiser  19.346 $129.92

2 Shawna Leslie  Flashem First 19.435 $113.68

3 Katie Reichert  Letty    19.842 $81.20

4 Keleigh Hoops Bugz 20.306

5 Josie Burk Faith    20.408

6 Steffani Hofricher Se mo mite 22.862

Jessica Banning  Mayhego Dashin    NT

Kym VanBergen TK Dualin for Cash NT

Rebekah Grant Beau NT

Kandi Hansen Skedaddle Biankus NT

 Makenzie Stanley Wolfe    NT

Makaela Memmott Cash Gato Boogie  NT

Paige Lake Bobby NT

Chloe Jo May Shining Hickory Dr. NT

Kit Thompson Sprat     NT

Tiffany Duran  A Dandy Biankus NT

Fallon Perdew  Dandy Alana Olena    NT

Kara Simpson Roller  NT

Julie Miller BKO Tiny Sunfrost NT

Kristina Spurgeon Cody NT

Jerri Mann Czech   NT

 Tammy Brusch  December Moon NT

 Rachel Brubaker Smart Zanolena Neat      NT

5D PM

1D

1  Dani Grant Toyin With Diamonds 17.516 $162.30

2 Rachel Brubaker Smart Zanolena Neat 17.537

3 Ellie Harrold Eleanor Luvs Money 17.559

4 Rebekah Grant CD's Hoildoc 17.862

5 Kelsey Koehnke Crescent Cashmere 17.866

6  Jessica Banning Mayhego Dashin 17.882

7 Steffani Hofricher Se mo mite 17.985

2D

1  Shania Schueller Tuff 18.209 $146.07

2  Keleigh Hoops Bugz 18.293

3D No Placings

4D

1 Shawna Leslie Flashem First  19.493 $124.43

5D

1 Kym VanBergen TK Dualin for Cash 19.526 $108.20

2 Katie Reichert Letty    19.782

3  Josie Burk Faith 25.075



Fallon Perdew Dandy Alana Olena  NT

Tammy Brusch December Moon  NT

Trista Ayres Dunkin NT

Kandi Hansen Skedaddle Biankus NT

Rebekah Grant Beau NT


